
GREAT SALT LAKE

LOWER GREEN

ESCALANTE DESERT-
SEVIER LAKE

JORDAN

UPPER COLORADO-
DIRTY DEVIL

WEBER

LOWER SAN JUAN

LOWER 
BEAR

LOWER COLORADO-
LAKE MEAD

UPPER 
GREEN

WHITE-YAMPA

UPPER 
BEAR

UPPER SNAKE

UPPER COLORADO-
DOLORES

Moab

Provo

Ogden

Logan

Roosevelt

Salt Lake City
91

80

87

91

83

78

96

89

97

194

131

122

160

135

113

128

122

169109104

109

138

132

123

102115

164

138

125

192

164

123

110

140

144

139

117

139

143

129

130

70

Utah
SNOTEL Water Year to Date (WYTD) Precipitation
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0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

15

80

Prepared by:
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov
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